
PG. No. :1 Time Table
BA SEM-6 (EXTERNAL) MARCH-2026

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

30/03/2026
Monday

1901030401060600FOUNDATION LANGUAGE  : 0101196002 - 

HINDI (ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901070501060600FOUNDATION LANGUAGE  : 0101196001 - 

ENGLISH

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

01/04/2026
Wednesday

1901010101061700CORE : 0101196009 - GUJ P-17 (ARVACHIN 

GUJARATI SAHITYO ITIHAS-2)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101061700CORE : 0101196064 - HIN P-17 (HINDI 

SAHITYA KA ITIHAS)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901070101061700CORE : 0101196003 - ENG P-17 (MODERN 

MASTERS)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901100101061700CORE : 0101196017 - SAN P-17 

(SANKHYAKARIKA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901180101061700CORE : 0101196024 - HIS P-17 (HIS. OF 

CHINA & JAPAN(1914AD-1960AD

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901210101061700CORE : 0101196058 - PHILO.P-17 

(PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901240101061700CORE : 0101196032 - POLI.SCI.P-17 

(MODERN POLITICAL IDEOLOGIES-2)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101061700CORE : 0101196039 - ECO.P-17 (MICRO 

ECONOMICS-II )

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101061700CORE : 0101196049 - SOC P-17 

(SOCIOLOGICAL THINKERS, PART-II)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

Printed Date : 27/03/2026

Printed Time : 17:13.42

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :2 Time Table
BA SEM-6 (EXTERNAL) MARCH-2026

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

01/04/2026
Wednesday

1901280101061700CORE : 0101196074 - IND.CUL.P-17 (STUDY 

OF SOCIAL INSTI. OF INDIA

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901540101061700CORE : 0101196081 - GS P-17 (GANDHI & 

CULTURAL THOUGHTS)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

02/04/2026
Thursday

1901010101061800CORE : 0101196010 - GUJ P-18 (GUJARATI 

BHASHA ITIHAS ANE SWARUP-2

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101061800CORE : 0101196065 - HIN P-18 (SAHITYA 

SIDDHANTI-2)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901070101061800CORE : 0101196004 - ENG P-18 (LITERARY 

CRITICISM-3)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901100101061800CORE : 0101196018 - SAN P-18 

(BHASHAVIGYAN)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901180101061800CORE : 0101196025 - HIS P-18 (HISTORY OF 

U.S.A.(1912AD-1963AD))

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901210101061800CORE : 0101196059 - PHILO.P-18 (SOCIAL & 

POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901240101061800CORE : 0101196033 - POLI.SCI.P-18 

(GUJARAT POLITICS-2)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101061800CORE : 0101196040 - ECO P-18 (DEV. & 

ECONOMICS OF ENVIRONMENT-II)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101061800CORE : 0101196050 - SOC P-18 (SOCIAL 

RESEARCH,PART-II)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

Printed Date : 27/03/2026

Printed Time : 17:13.42

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :3 Time Table
BA SEM-6 (EXTERNAL) MARCH-2026

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

02/04/2026
Thursday

1901280101061800CORE : 0101196075 - IND.CUL.P-18 (STUDY 

OF TOURISM)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901540101061800CORE : 0101196082 - GS P-18 (GANDHI & 

FREEDOM MOVEMENT (1930-1937))

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

04/04/2026
Saturday

1901010101061900CORE : 0101196011 - GUJ P-19 (SAHITYA NA 

SIDDHANTO-2)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101061901CORE : 0101196066 - HIN P-19 (HINDI 

BHASHA KA VYAKRAN)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101061902CORE : 0101196067 - HIN P-19 (BHASHA 

SHIKSHAN-2)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901070101061900CORE : 0101196005 - ENG P-19 

(ENG.LANG,PHONETICS & LITERARY TERMS

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901100101061900CORE : 0101196019 - SAN P-19 

(ARTHSASHTRA PRATHAM ADHIKARAN)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901180101061901CORE : 0101196026 - HIS P-19 (HIS.OF 

SOUTH EASTASIA (1920-1960AD)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901210101061900CORE : 0101196060 - PHILO.P-19 

(CONTEMPORARY WESTERN PHILOSOPHY)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901240101061900CORE : 0101196034 - POLI.SCI.P-19 

(MODERN POLITICAL THINKERS-2)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101061901CORE : 0101196041 - ECO P-19 

(QUANTITATIVE TECH. & RES. METHOD.II

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

Printed Date : 27/03/2026

Printed Time : 17:13.42

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :4 Time Table
BA SEM-6 (EXTERNAL) MARCH-2026

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

04/04/2026
Saturday

1901250101061902CORE : 0101196042 - ECO P-19 (INTRO. OF 

SOCIAL ECONOMY RESEARCH)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101061903CORE : 0101196043 - ECO P-19 

(AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS-II)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101061900CORE : 0101196051 - SOC P-19 (SOCIAL 

PSYCHOLOGY)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901280101061900CORE : 0101196076 - IND.CUL.P-19 (FOLK 

CULTURE OF GUJARAT)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901540101061900CORE : 0101196083 - GS P-19 (GANDHI & 

FREEDOM MOVEMENT (1937-1947))

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

06/04/2026
Monday

1901010101062000CORE : 0101196012 - GUJ P-20 (ARVACHIN 

SAHITYA SWARUP LAGHUNAVAL

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101062001CORE : 0101196068 - HIN P-20 (ADHUNIK 

HINDI NATAK-KABIRA KHADA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101062002CORE : 0101196069 - HIN P-20 (HINDI KE 

CHARIYTA PRADHAN NATAK)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901070101062000CORE : 0101196006 - ENG P-20 (HIS.OF 

ENG.LITERATURE ROMANTIC AGE)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901100101062000CORE : 0101196020 - SAN P-20 (SHRIMAD 

BHAGVATGITA AN. 10-18)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901180101062001CORE : 0101196027 - HIS P-20 (HISTORY OF 

RUSSIA(1924AD-1993AD))

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

Printed Date : 27/03/2026

Printed Time : 17:13.42

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :5 Time Table
BA SEM-6 (EXTERNAL) MARCH-2026

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

06/04/2026
Monday

1901210101062000CORE : 0101196061 - PHILO.P-20 (SCHOOL 

OF VEDANTA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901240101062000CORE : 0101196035 - POLI.SCI.P-20 

(MODERN POLITICAL THOUGHTS-2)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101062000CORE : 0101196044 - ECO P-20 

(INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS-II)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101062001CORE : 0101196052 - SOC P-20 

(DR.B.R.AMBEDKAR & INDIAN SOCIETY)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101062002CORE : 0101196053 - SOC P-20 (SOCIOLOGY 

OF COMMUNICATION)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901280101062000CORE : 0101196077 - IND.CUL.P-20 

(HIS.STUDY OF ARCHI. MONU.OF IND

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901540101062000CORE : 0101196084 - GS P-20 

(GANDHI-EXPERIMENTS)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

07/04/2026
Tuesday

1901010101062101CORE : 0101196013 - GUJ P-21 (PRASHISHT 

GADH KRUTI:SOMTHIRTH)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901010101062102CORE : 0101196014 - GUJ P-21 

(LOKSAHITYA-6 LOKSAHITYA-SANGNA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101062101CORE : 0101196070 - HIN P-21 

(MADHYAKALIN HINDI KAVYA BHAG-1)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101062102CORE : 0101196071 - HIN P-21 

(MADHYAKALIN HINDI KAVYA BHAG-2)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

Printed Date : 27/03/2026

Printed Time : 17:13.42

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :6 Time Table
BA SEM-6 (EXTERNAL) MARCH-2026

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

07/04/2026
Tuesday

1901070101062100CORE : 0101196007 - ENG P-21(INDIAN 

POETICS)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901100101062100CORE : 0101196021 - SAN P-21 

(SANSKRUTBHASHA ANE SAHITYA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901180101062101CORE : 0101196028 - HIS P-21 

(HISTORIOGRAPHY)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901180101062102CORE : 0101196029 - HIS P-21 (THE 

CULTURAL HIS. OF INDIA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901210101062100CORE : 0101196062 - PHILO.P-21 (INALYTIC 

PHILOSOPHY)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901240101062100CORE : 0101196036 - POLI.SCI P-21 

(MODERN CONSTITUTIONS -2)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101062100CORE : 0101196045 - ECO P-21 (HISTORY OF 

ECONOMIC THOUGHT-II)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101062101CORE : 0101196054 - SOC P-21 (APPLIED 

SOCIOLOGY)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101062102CORE : 0101196055 - SOC P-21 (LABOUR 

LAWS & WELFARE IN INDIA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901280101062100CORE : 0101196078 - IND.CUL.P-21 

(HIS.STUDY OF SCULPTURES OF IND)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901540101062100CORE : 0101196085 - GS P-21 (MANGAL 

PRABHATA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

Printed Date : 27/03/2026

Printed Time : 17:13.42

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :7 Time Table
BA SEM-6 (EXTERNAL) MARCH-2026

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

08/04/2026
Wednesday

1901010101062201CORE : 0101196015 - GUJ P-22 

(APATHIT:KAVYANO ASVAD,GADHKHANDU)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901010101062202CORE : 0101196016 - GUJ P-22 (GUJ. 

VYAKARAN,SARJAN-LEKHAN KAUSHAL

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101062201CORE : 0101196072 - HIN P-22 (HINDI ANYA 

GADH VIDHAYE)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101062202CORE : 0101196073 - HIN P-22(BHARITYA 

SANVIDHAN:RAJNITI EVM KANUN

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901070101062201CORE : 0101196008 - ENG P-22(INDIAN 

WRITING IN ENGLISH-2)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901100101062201CORE : 0101196022 - SAN P-22 (SHASTIRYA 

NIBANDHO(GUJARATIBHASHAMA

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901100101062202CORE : 0101196023 - SAN P-22 

(SANSKRUTVYAKARAN)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901180101062201CORE : 0101196030 - HIS P-22 (HISTORY OF 

GUJARAT(1411AD-1573AD))

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901180101062202CORE : 0101196031 - HIS P-22 (HISTORY OF 

GUJARAT (1707AD-1818AD))

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901210101062200CORE : 0101196063 - PHILO.P-22 

(PHILOSOPHY OF GANDHI)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901240101062201CORE : 0101196037 - POLI.SCI.P-22 (INTER. 

ORGANIZATIONS-U.N.O-2)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

Printed Date : 27/03/2026

Printed Time : 17:13.42

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :8 Time Table
BA SEM-6 (EXTERNAL) MARCH-2026

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

08/04/2026
Wednesday

1901240101062202CORE : 0101196038 - POLI.SCI.P-22 (INDIAN 

FOREIGN POLICY)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101062201CORE : 0101196046 - ECO P-22 (BANKING & 

FINANCIAL MARKET-II)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101062202CORE : 0101196047 - ECO P-22 (REGIONAL 

ECONOMICS-II)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101062204CORE : 0101196048 - ECO P-22 (METHO.& 

TECH.OF SOCIAL ECO.RES.-II)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101062201CORE : 0101196056 - SOC P-22 

(POPULATION &FAMILY WELFARE IN INDIA

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101062202CORE : 0101196057 - SOC P-22 (SOCIOLOGY 

OF HEALTH)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901280101062201CORE : 0101196079 - IND.CUL.P-22 (ESSAY)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901280101062202CORE : 0101196080 - IND.CUL.P-22 (STUDY 

OF INDIAN NUMISMATICS)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901540101062200CORE : 0101196086 - GS P-22 (GANDHI, 

TOYANBEE & RUSKIN)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

Printed Date : 27/03/2026

Printed Time : 17:13.42

Printed By : ashish


